
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-315. Exam Schedule

Fri, 13 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Plasma Physics and Plasma Devices  EEU  A14-202  Karimov A.R.,
Shikanov A.E., Shatohin V.L.

Fri, 13 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physical Electronics and Vacuum Technology  FPZTsiUT  A14-202
 Gusarova M.A., Shatohin V.L., Shikanov A.E.

Fri, 20 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics: Powerful Streams of Charged Particles  EEU  A14-202
 Bashmakov Y.A., Polozov S.M., Ponomarenko A.G., Shikanov A.E.

Fri, 20 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics: Charged Particle Accelerators  FPZTsiUT  A14-202
 Shikanov A.E., Sobenin N.P., Bashmakov Y.A., Polozov S.M.

Thu, 27 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Energy  B13-202  Prokopenko A.V.
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  B13-202

 Bashmakov Y.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-103  Shikanov A.E.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Electronic Devices  B15-V76

 Dmitriev M.S.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vacuum Technology  S14-001  Shatohin V.L.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-601  Shikanov A.E.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Electrodynamics  B14-V76, B15-V76  Dyubkov V.S.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  S13-001  Gusarova M.A.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of High Current Electronics  S14-201  Gusarova M.A.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Physical Installations  B14-V76  Shikanov A.E.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-102  Shikanov A.E.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-401  Shikanov A.E.
Thu, 25 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  B14-V76  Beklemishev V.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vacuum Technology  S14-201  Shatohin V.L.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Vacuum Technology  B15-V76  Kulevoy T.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  S14-201  Shatohin V.L.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  S14-001  Shatohin V.L.
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  B15-V76  Kulevoy T.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysics, Electrophysical Installations  EEU  A14-202

 Shatohin V.L., Karimov A.R.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Oscillation Theory  S14-201, S14-301  Baev V.K.
Thu, 15 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-206  Dyubkov V.S.
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  B14-V76  Beklemishev V.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  B15-V76  Korshunov A.M.


